6000
5_\ exterior angle cover
@ K J @ rivet #5X16 6200 1150 wall sandwich panel
R R RIRK K KA X
9 0:9.0:9.0:9.0. 9
SRR KX KX B
020202?92020202023 I
2 2 XX
| | intferior angle cover
rivet $5X16 @200
= ” XX
v 1150X50 wall sandwich panel
C1 cl
6000
@ L ®
Note: CLAN !

The structure shown on these drawings has been designed for
the following design loads:
Live loads: —Floors=1.5kPa/1.8kN
—Non—trafficable roofs=0.25kPa
As per AS1170.1: 2002-Structural Design Actions;Section 3:Imposed Actions
Wind loads: —Max Design qust wind speed of N3(Vult=50m /s,Vserv=32m /s)
As per AS4035-2012 Wind loads for housing;Section 2:Wind loads
door & windows list

type | mark size(mm) | qty.| remark CLIENT
door M1 820X2040 1 PROJECT| 6m X3mX2.6m
windows|  Cl 900X1200 | 2 PLAN SHT. NO.| SG-01

VERSIONS




M6.3X110 HEX tapping screw 950 X50 roof sandwich panel

50# drip line

[

M5X16 riv
@200

1150X50 wall sandwich panel

Roof U channel

@

1150X50wall sandwich panel

1150X50 wall sandwich panel

8
Q B
&
—M4.8X40 tapping screw
—18mm  plywood
—C80X40X2 (2#)
—H198X99X4.5X7 (1#)
950 X350 roof sandwich panel MG.3X110 HEX topping screw
1 front eave cover
§ 1150X50 wall sandwich panel
PJ__M5X16 rivet
Roof U channel 3——@?&) 2M6.3X75 tapping screw

150X50 wall sandwich panel

@ every joist

Z channel

M4.8X40 tapping screw
18mm  plywood

M5.

5x25 tapping screw

L50X2

CLIENT

PROJECT

BmX3mX2.6m

1-1 SECTION

SHT. NO.

SG-02

VERSIONS




| 300
1

| 1200

2600

1100

198

6000

AXES ELEVATION A

2500

2600

]

198,

1
L

3000

|198

®

AXES ELEVATION 1

@

CLIENT

PROJECT

Bm X3mX2.6m

ELEVATION

SHT. NO.

SG-03

VERSIONS




2500

198

6000

AXES ELEVATION B

2600

198,

|
L
3000

L

0y

AXES ELEVATION 2

2500

l1981

®

BmX3mX2.6m

CLIENT
PROJECT
hc

ELEVATION

SHT. NO.

SG-04

VERSIONS




50,, 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 , 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 , 350 , 350 | 352 |50

11

1 1 1 2—ﬂ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11

(¥e)
b i o | Ml || il | | l— ] ____Cb_"______ -____'!F' —— || S —| | —
| g
sl s D @ Qe @ @ @ ¢ O ¢ 9o © |©
=il
A4
= (P »‘}j 1
]
o
=
- A
S o 659_7‘>
1385 | 5 K 3230 1385
6000
steel chassis plan
6000
50(, 404 | 404 | 404 |, 404 | 404 | 404 |, 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 | 404 | 350 | 350 , 352 (|50
7 channel |1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 M 7 channel
L N N N N N N N N N N N L3
\ = \ /
\ H198X99X4.5%7
1295 180 3050 180 1295
1 1 1 1
Plate: —180X45X8mm
3000
50(, 2900 |50
7 channel ] ] 7 channel
UL — — 1 v
[ 1
N\ 4M16X65 -
l 600 1 1800 l 600 l

7 channel
%
|

Z channel

7 channel

—j‘

 e—
2M12X35
CLIENT
PROJECT| 6mXx 3mX 2. 6m
SHT. NO.| JG-05

steel chassis plan

VERSIONS

00




3005 N 3005
] —
YXC2
CB0X40X2
YXC3
g g
the Z channel by plane tapping screw M4.8x40 to the joist
Then place the plywood, fix by tapping screw M4.8x40 on the plywood to the Z channel and joist,every 300~400
YXC2 YXC1
308 1I 3005 M4.8X40 tapping screw
= 1150X50 wall sandwich panel 18mm plywood
Z Ch ann el p|0ﬂ 2M6.3X75 tapping screw /L[// e
@ every joist I
—o 8
Z channel =2 — — —
1150X50 wall sandwich panel
C80x40x2
/4.8 X40 tapping screw M5.5x25 tapping screw
[ ©@300~400
. L50X2
18mm plywaod 7 channel details 2
7 ]
|
2M6.3X 75tappin < o
@ every joist ©
Z channel C80X40%2

Z channel details 1 e

PROJECT| 6m X3mX2.6m

SHT. NO.| SG-06

Z channel plan

VERSIONS




PNOSEIN  \ouvATTa STvy

£0-9S

‘ON "LHS

WYEXWEX WY | 193r04d

IN3TO

'[#07 SY Yy Ajdwod you} smopuim Kjuo sapnjour (i)

‘DYG'Z UDY} aJow Jo 2insseud puim S)D}S JWI| 9)0WIYN UD 0} pa}oalgns aq jou pnoys (1)

(9 = 2400s [onyay) DI'Z°ZA/I'IAS 8IGDL YIIM 80UDPI0IID
Ul pauluLIe}ep SI $8400S JOJODJ XSU [P JO WNS 8y} UBYM ()7 UDY) SS| JO 84008 Sl D sy (1)

2Inonns a8yl ‘DL aA0gD 8yl yum Ajdwod o]

00N 2y} Aq pauljep sp Ayuoyny sjolidolddy o} Jo UOIIDSIDS AU} O} |'Z'ZA
10/pup |"|A4 JO DUBLO By} 188w 0} paubissp usaqg sDY SDUMDID 8SBY) UO UMOYS 8INJONAS 8Y|

910N

@ ¥ NOILVAIT SIXV
0009
b ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢ |
o ®
194904 sn0ob n0ob noolb n0olh ar00.
_ _ _ | |
067 0611 1 0G11 1 0G11 1 0G11 1 0G11

0009




SNOISYIN

L NOILYAIT S3XV

¢0S¢

80—9S |'ON "LHS
WY ZXWEX WY |193r08d
INJMD
@ | NOILVATTY SIXV @
%7 006¢ 7%
. | 4 ¢
«©
(@]
®>ooLm ®>oo‘_m
0L 051 083

006¢




SNOISYIN

g NOILYAJTd S3Xv

60-9S [ON "LHS
WY ZXWEX WY |193r04d
IN3ITO
d NOILVAFT SIXV
0009
| | | | | ¢
&
S
on00.b arn00.b 900D 9n00.4b 900D 19[qo.
051 0GH 061 0S4 0511 0S¢

0009




SNOISYIN

01-9S

‘ON "LHS

¢ NOILYAFN3 S3Xv

wgZgx wexwg

133r04d

IN3TO

NOILYASTE SIXV

P

%7

006¢

¢0S¢

2r004D

@ 1

9A00.b

L

08G

051

0L

006¢

865¢

1




6000

50

50

3000 N 3000
R ] 8
1 I
roof channel A roof channel A
g g
i roof channel B roof channel B °‘
roof channel A roof channel A
' =
3000 1[ 3000
6000

roof channel plan

CLIENT

PROJECT| 6m X3mX2.6m

SHT. NO.| SG-11

roof channel plan

VERSIONS




2900

L 1212 N 1212 N 1212 N 1212 N 1052
5900
Plywood plan

1150X50 wall sandwich panel

/4.8 X40 tapping screw
[ @300~400

18mm  plywood
7 S
|
2M6.3X 75tappin < o
@ every joist LS
Z channel C80X40X2

7 channel details 1

CLIENT

PROJECT

BmX3mX2.6m

Plywood plan

SHT. NO.

SG-12

VERSIONS




6000

2000 \ 2000

2000

—_—

2920

floor covering 1 floor covering 1

floor covering 1

2920

2000 | 2000

| 2000

6000

floor covering plan

CLIENT

PROJECT| 6m X3mX2.6m

floor covering plan

SHT. NO.

SG-13

VERSIONS




950 . 950

=)
o
o
-

950 .

950

; 950

, 300 950 X50 roof sandwich panel

M6.3X110 HEX tapping screw

B /

3000

Roof U channel
rivet @200

[Mco
L

b M5X16 rivet

front eave cover

1150X50 wall sandwich panel

ri
A .
O L M6.9110 HEX tapping screw 950X50 roof sandwich panel
6000
1 ROOF_PLAN = 504 drip line
_— p
JX i
950%50 roof sandwich panel Me.5XT10 HEX tapping screw Roof U channel
M5X16 rivet
“/ side eave cover 6200
1150X50 wall sandwich panel
roof panel connection cover
MB.3X110 HEX tapping screw M5X16 rivet
\ \ 200 M
M6.3X75 HEX tapping screw
= paNs! Roof U channel 2-9
s RE 1150X50 wall sandwich panel —
34

N
¢ 0.0,
> X XXX XK X XK XXX X XX X XX X X >
<X 9:9.0.9.0.90.9.90.9.99 1.0.9.9.90.:9.0.9.
9.9.9.9.0. 9. 0.0, 9, <}

\_roof channel

950X50 roof sandwich panel defail

3-3 ||

CLIENT

PROJECT

6m X 3mX 2. 6m

ROOF PLAN

SHT. NO.

SG-14

VERSIONS




foundation block
450x900

2650

900

foundation block
450x900

| 2650

900

| 350 | 2650 l 2650 | 350 |
[ l I
g
5|8
L 1
g
| 6000 |
1 1
foundation block / ]
foundot foundation plan
i 6000 i
L I L L I I I IM IM I I I IM ]
\ =| = i /
SHS100x6 SHS100x6 Ly SHS100x6
Fl 2] 2]

foundation block
450x900

All footings fto be 450 diameter bored pier, Min 600mm long founded
info natural stiff and sandy clay. Concrete strength fo be 25 MPA

min.

160 3%

30 80 , 80 30

&

.k

220

-2

—=12mm plate

220

4M12 chemical bolt

CLIENT

PROJECT

6mX 3mX 2. 6m

foundation plan

SHT. NO.

SG-15

VERSIONS

00




	1
	2
	3
	4
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

